ZRC250
ZRC250
Document number: DS32182  Rev. 5 - 2
1 of 6
June 2010
© Diodes Incorporated
A Product Line of

A Product Line of
Diodes Incorporated
Ordering Information*
Order
Reference
Tol
(%) Package Device Mark Status (*) Reel Size
(inches)
Quantity
per reel
Tape Width
(mm)
ZRC250F01TA 1 SOT23 25J Released 7 3000 8
ZRC250F02TA 2 SOT23 25H Released 7 3000 8
ZRC250F03TA 3 SOT23 25G Obsolete 7 3000 8
   Notes: *All ZRC250A variants (E-Line) are obsolete no longer available for sale.  The closest alternative is the SOT23.
Package Outline Dimensions
SOT23
E
e